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Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description 
Date 

Occurred 

Original 

Amount 
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/12/2021 £ 32.59 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/12/2021 £ 44.85 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/12/2021 £ 11.91 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 14/12/2021 £ 29.99 

PEOPLE DARLINGTON BC WEBPAY DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 02/12/2021 £ 10.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/12/2021 £ 49.80 

PEOPLE AB ABEBOOKS.UK J543QV MUNCHEN, 80807 5192 Books and Periodicals Books, periodicals & newspapers 14/12/2021 £ 29.80 

PEOPLE NATIONAL ED GROUP LTD SCUNTHORPE, 00157 8299 Training and Educational Schools 30/12/2021 £ 60.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/12/2021 £ 12.99 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/12/2021 £ 100.07 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 172473615 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/12/2021 £ 40.00 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk E46A80YT5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/12/2021 £ 4.95 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk X52BE4A55 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/12/2021 £ 20.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/12/2021 £ 7.15 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/12/2021 £ 17.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/12/2021 £ 9.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/12/2021 £ 18.49 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 0I8MW1JY5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/12/2021 £ 5.00 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 0M09E79J5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/12/2021 £ 14.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/12/2021 £ 36.99 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk WZ5TL6ME5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/12/2021 £ 4.89 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/12/2021 £ 116.48 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/12/2021 £ 88.27 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 9B16D7KW5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/12/2021 £ 39.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/12/2021 £ 19.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/12/2021 £ 5.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/12/2021 £ 7.98 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/12/2021 £ 49.98 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/12/2021 £ 45.24 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/12/2021 £ 79.39 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/12/2021 £ 49.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/12/2021 £ 31.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/12/2021 £ 23.97 

PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/12/2021 -£ 5.95 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/12/2021 £ 102.13 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk LO0SO11E5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 29/12/2021 £ 49.90 

PEOPLE HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 0345 717 1111, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 06/12/2021 £ 130.00 

PEOPLE WWW.TIGERLILYTRAINING. INTERNET, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 15/12/2021 £ 95.00 

PEOPLE DRI LENOVO LENOVO.COM, 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 15/12/2021 £ 139.99 

PEOPLE DRI LENOVO LENOVO.COM, 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 15/12/2021 £ 139.99 

PEOPLE Amazon Prime B13VT6GN5 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 25/12/2021 £ 7.99 

PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 07/12/2021 £ 1.50 
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PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 14/12/2021 £ 9.00 

PEOPLE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071, 7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 21/12/2021 £ 159.00 

PEOPLE Culpitt Ltd Ashington, 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 02/12/2021 £ 17.17 

PEOPLE Amazon Prime A43R330Y5 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 03/12/2021 £ 7.99 

PEOPLE SPORTSDIRECT.COM SHIREBROOK, 00208 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 06/12/2021 £ 14.98 

PEOPLE WWW.BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET, 7349 Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 07/12/2021 £ 194.98 

PEOPLE WWW.TTS-GROUPS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 07/12/2021 £ 10.79 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/12/2021 £ 106.55 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/12/2021 £ 87.20 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/12/2021 £ 87.31 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/12/2021 £ 122.16 

PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/12/2021 £ 49.00 

PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/12/2021 £ 49.00 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 02/12/2021 £ 716.95 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 02/12/2021 £ 406.00 

PEOPLE DVLA DRIVER ONLINE SWANSEA, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 07/12/2021 £ 34.00 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 09/12/2021 £ 91.98 

PEOPLE Huggg Purchase INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/12/2021 £ 10,000.00 

PEOPLE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 13/12/2021 £ 75.50 

PEOPLE ROYAL ST KITTS HOTEL MGMT BASSETERRE, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 13/12/2021 -£ 74.46 

PEOPLE SERVICED ACCOMMODATION 

MIDDLESBROUGH, 

00021 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 16/12/2021 £ 1,539.00 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 23/12/2021 £ 391.95 

PEOPLE SHEIN.COM LONDON, 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 30/12/2021 -£ 55.46 

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/11/2021 £ 17.66 

PEOPLE ALDI 105 774 DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/12/2021 £ 48.19 

PEOPLE ICELAND 1474 DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/12/2021 £ 6.58 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 5N7RJ7O45 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/12/2021 £ 31.98 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/12/2021 £ 18.98 

PEOPLE MCDONALDS DARLINGTON 14, 5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 17/12/2021 £ 39.46 

PEOPLE ATWORKPARTNERSHIP.CO.U ELSTREE, 7399 

Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial 

Supplies Misc business services 03/12/2021 £ 330.00 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk UY9D12I25 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/12/2021 £ 3.18 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/12/2021 £ 17.50 

PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/12/2021 £ 7.48 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/12/2021 £ 15.02 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk TD69L6OM5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/12/2021 £ 44.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/12/2021 £ 13.99 

PEOPLE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 30/11/2021 £ 31.53 

PEOPLE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 02/12/2021 £ 68.61 

PEOPLE THE RANGE DARLINGTON, 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 02/12/2021 £ 15.62 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 02/12/2021 £ 24.00 

PEOPLE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 14/12/2021 £ 26.90 

PEOPLE JD SPORTS INTERNET 0844 264 1000, 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 17/12/2021 £ 120.99 



  

               

                

                

              

               

              

               

             

            

                

               

                

                     

                   

               

             

             

                

              

                

              

               

            

                 

          

            

            

                

             

             

               

              

                

               

               

                

                  

               

            

              

              

             

               

             

This document was classified as: OFFICIAL# 

PEOPLE ZALANDO UK BIRMINGHAM, 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 22/12/2021 £ 65.99 

PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 18665797172, 4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 25/12/2021 £ 9.99 

PEOPLE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 30/12/2021 £ 11.30 

PLACE CHARTERED INSTITUTE OF LE WWW.CILEXLAWS, 8244 Training and Educational Business/secretarial school 13/12/2021 £ 367.00 

PLACE BEAL(UK) LTD WWW.BEAL.ORG., 5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 07/12/2021 £ 54.36 

PLACE WWW.GRISPORT.CO.UK 01670716878, 5661 General Retail and Wholesale Shoe shops 13/12/2021 £ 97.75 

PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 22/12/2021 £ 40.01 

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 01/12/2021 £ 130.00 

PLACE IKEA LTD SHOP ONLINE LONDON, 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 07/12/2021 £ 1,092.00 

PLACE IKEA LTD SHOP ONLINE LONDON, 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 07/12/2021 -£ 25.00 

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/12/2021 £ 20.24 

PLACE ALDI 74 774 NEWTON AYCLIF, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/12/2021 £ 24.16 

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 06/12/2021 £ 4.50 

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 06/12/2021 £ 64.53 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 07/12/2021 £ 39.95 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 06/12/2021 £ 472.93 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 07/12/2021 £ 927.96 

PLACE IKEA LTD 143 GATESHEAD MA NEWCASTLE, 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 07/12/2021 £ 130.00 

PLACE PAYPAL ELEKDIRECTL 35314369001, 5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 06/12/2021 £ 255.00 

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED NEWTON AYCLIF, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 08/12/2021 £ 25.25 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/12/2021 £ 54.99 

PLACE PP KINGSCHURCH DARLINGTON, 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 09/12/2021 £ 10.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/12/2021 £ 259.31 

PLACE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 13/12/2021 £ 22.91 

PLACE Frank's Flooring Darlingt Darlington, 5713 General Retail and Wholesale Floor covering stores 14/12/2021 £ 1,000.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/12/2021 £ 173.87 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/12/2021 £ 179.87 

PLACE BRITISH HEART FOUNDATION LONDON, 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 15/12/2021 £ 35.00 

PLACE FURNITURE RECLAIMATION STOCKTON-ON-T, 5931 General Retail and Wholesale Used merchandise stores 15/12/2021 £ 390.00 

PLACE FURNITURE RECLAIMATION STOCKTON-ON-T, 5931 General Retail and Wholesale Used merchandise stores 15/12/2021 £ 130.00 

PLACE SALVATION ARMY 1325790039, 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 15/12/2021 £ 75.00 

PLACE NEXT B0929 DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 16/12/2021 £ 115.00 

PLACE NEXT B0929 DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 16/12/2021 £ 70.50 

PLACE NEXT B0929 DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 16/12/2021 -£ 66.00 

PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 20/12/2021 £ 13.01 

PLACE NEXT B0929 DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 20/12/2021 £ 12.00 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 21/12/2021 £ 30.00 

PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON, 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 22/12/2021 £ 30.96 

PLACE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071, 7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 20/12/2021 £ 159.00 

PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 15/12/2021 £ 449.99 

PLACE Hotel at Booking.com Amsterdam, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 21/12/2021 £ 253.93 

PLACE NISSAN DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5511 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automobile dealers - new & used 21/12/2021 £ 499.00 

PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 22/12/2021 £ 279.50 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 29/12/2021 £ 244.72 
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PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/12/2021 £ 89.99 

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COU DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 21/12/2021 £ 11.00 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 01/12/2021 £ 331.95 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 02/12/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 02/12/2021 £ 15.00 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LTD EASTLEIGH, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 02/12/2021 £ 25.00 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LTD EASTLEIGH, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 02/12/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LTD EASTLEIGH, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 06/12/2021 £ 25.00 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LTD EASTLEIGH, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 06/12/2021 £ 25.00 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 08/12/2021 £ 574.97 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 08/12/2021 £ 182.69 

PLACE EDF ENERGY-ECOM PLYMOUTH, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 08/12/2021 £ 28.37 

PLACE SCOTTISH POWER WWW.SCOTTISHP, 5983 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Fuel dealers 08/12/2021 £ 80.33 

PLACE Vesta Vodafone TopUp 08082810848, 4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 09/12/2021 £ 10.00 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/12/2021 £ 201.94 

PLACE WWW.UTILITA.CO.UK 01962679088, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 10/12/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE ONTOPUP.COM WINDSOR, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 13/12/2021 £ 11.89 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 16/12/2021 £ 15.00 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 16/12/2021 £ 15.00 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 16/12/2021 £ 10.00 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LTD EASTLEIGH, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 16/12/2021 £ 10.00 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LTD EASTLEIGH, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 16/12/2021 £ 15.00 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 20/12/2021 £ 18.94 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 20/12/2021 £ 18.94 

PLACE TESCO ONLINE .., 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/12/2021 £ 24.99 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 20/12/2021 £ 10.00 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LTD EASTLEIGH, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 20/12/2021 £ 10.00 

PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 21/12/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE Vesta Vodafone TopUp 08082810848, 4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 23/12/2021 £ 10.00 

PLACE PREMIER INN 44537020 DARLINGTON TO, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 27/12/2021 £ 89.00 

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 07/12/2021 £ 66.10 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/12/2021 £ 89.95 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk 349OM45E5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/12/2021 £ 22.32 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/12/2021 £ 25.96 

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/12/2021 £ 9.00 

PLACE THE COPPER BEECH DARLINGTON, 5813 Restaurants and Bars Bars, taverns, pubs & nightclubs 14/12/2021 £ 65.00 

PLACE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 15/12/2021 £ 4.98 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/12/2021 £ 62.30 

PLACE B&M 206 - NORTHGATE DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 20/12/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 20/12/2021 £ 90.00 

PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 30/11/2021 £ 179.99 

PLACE SQ EASYPRINT NI Lisburn, 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 30/11/2021 £ 35.40 

PLACE WWW.FFX.CO.UK HYTHE, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 30/11/2021 £ 77.95 
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PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/12/2021 £ 46.98 

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/11/2021 £ 17.97 

PLACE SQ EASYPRINT NI Lisburn, 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 01/12/2021 -£ 35.40 

PLACE WWW.DEOS.CO.UK 07818 442593, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 01/12/2021 £ 44.35 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk UO6L428A5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/12/2021 £ 59.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/12/2021 £ 108.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/12/2021 £ 103.92 

PLACE BERRY & PALMER DARLINGTON, 7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 16/12/2021 £ 2,166.77 

PLACE PAYPAL NORTHUMBRIA 35314369001, 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 16/12/2021 £ 200.00 

PLACE SAFETYSUPPL 02089036333, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 21/12/2021 £ 38.40 

PLACE ATE (UK) LTD COLCHESTER, 7549 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Towing services 23/12/2021 -£ 11.94 

PLACE THE ARBORICULTURAL ASSOCI STONEHOUSE, 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 23/12/2021 £ 148.00 

PLACE KEYTRACKER LTD BIRMINGHAM, 5046 

Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial 

Supplies Misc commercial machines equipment 24/12/2021 £ 203.40 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 30/12/2021 £ 212.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 30/12/2021 £ 277.50 

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 30/12/2021 £ 157.50 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/11/2021 £ 74.94 

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 29/11/2021 £ 16.39 

PLACE BLACK OLIVE DELI LIMITED DURHAM, 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 30/11/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/11/2021 £ 30.00 

PLACE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 30/11/2021 £ 5.00 

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 30/11/2021 £ 31.40 

PLACE CEX DARLINGTON, 5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 01/12/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE F HINDS DARLINGTON, 5944 General Retail and Wholesale Jewellers 01/12/2021 £ 30.00 

PLACE RIVER ISLAND 140 DARLINGTON, 5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 01/12/2021 £ 30.00 

PLACE RYMAN DARLINGTON, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 01/12/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE SQ CRAFTY MERLINS?S BOTT Darlington, 5813 Restaurants and Bars Bars, taverns, pubs & nightclubs 01/12/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 01/12/2021 £ 5.00 

PLACE Create and Paint Ltd Darlington, 5970 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 02/12/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE THE PERFUME SHOP DARLINGTON, 5977 General Retail and Wholesale Cosmetic shops 02/12/2021 £ 19.99 

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 03/12/2021 £ 9.00 

PLACE SP PARTY PACKS WELLS, 00051 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/12/2021 £ 139.73 

PLACE Vue Cinemas London, 7832 Leisure Activities Cinemas 07/12/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE IZ  REBEL HAIRDRES DARLINGTON, 7230 General Retail and Wholesale Hairdresser and beauty shops 08/12/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE IZ  WALBOURNE BROS DARLINGTON, 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 08/12/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE IZ  WALBOURNE BROS DARLINGTON, 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 08/12/2021 £ 50.00 

PLACE B&M 206 - NORTHGATE DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 09/12/2021 £ 16.27 

PLACE IZ  SDW BUSINESS REDCAR, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/12/2021 £ 9.97 

PLACE TOYLAND TOYSHOP DARLINGTO DARLINGTON, 5945 General Retail and Wholesale Hobby, toy & game shops 09/12/2021 £ 20.49 

PLACE WH SMITH DARLINGTON, 5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 09/12/2021 £ 17.98 

PLACE DR.INKS DARLINGTON, 5813 Restaurants and Bars Bars, taverns, pubs & nightclubs 10/12/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE BODYWORKS BEAUTY T DARLINGTON, 7230 General Retail and Wholesale Hairdresser and beauty shops 15/12/2021 £ 100.00 
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PLACE INDULGENCE HAIR LI DARLINGTON, 7230 General Retail and Wholesale Hairdresser and beauty shops 15/12/2021 £ 150.00 

PLACE LEGGS LTD DARLINGTON, 5631 General Retail and Wholesale Women's accessory and speciality shops 15/12/2021 £ 100.00 

PLACE STEVEN HALL HAIRDRESSI DARLINGTON, 7230 General Retail and Wholesale Hairdresser and beauty shops 15/12/2021 £ 70.00 

PLACE SUMUP WINROTHS HAIRDRES DARLINGTON, 7230 General Retail and Wholesale Hairdresser and beauty shops 15/12/2021 £ 100.00 

PLACE HALFORDS 0458 DARLINGTON, 5940 General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 23/12/2021 £ 68.98 

PLACE PP CLAIREMETCA DARLINGTON, 5992 Estate and Garden Services Florists 23/12/2021 £ 52.00 

PLACE WWW.ONLINE4BABY.COM WWW.ONLINE4BA, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/12/2021 £ 299.90 

PLACE WWW.STUDIO.CO.UK ., 5964 Mail Order / Direct Selling Catalogue sales 08/12/2021 £ 94.97 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 14/12/2021 £ 20.00 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 14/12/2021 £ 60.00 

PLACE NX WEBSITE BIRMINGHAM, 4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 14/12/2021 £ 30.80 

PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/12/2021 £ 33.00 

PLACE HMCTS NORTHYORKSHIRE028W 0113 3076600, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 22/12/2021 £ 17.00 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 23/12/2021 £ 137.95 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 24/12/2021 £ 296.95 

PLACE B&M 410 - DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 30/11/2021 £ 60.10 

PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON, 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 30/11/2021 £ 10.96 

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/11/2021 £ 11.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/12/2021 £ 23.98 

PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/12/2021 £ 71.28 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/12/2021 £ 219.62 

PLACE WWW.CSCS.UK.COM LONDON WC1E, 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 02/12/2021 £ 36.00 

PLACE WWW.PLANNING.CO BRISTOL, 7399 

Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial 

Supplies Misc business services 14/12/2021 £ 262.00 

PLACE WWW.CSCS.UK.COM LONDON WC1E, 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 15/12/2021 £ 36.00 

PLACE WWW.CSCS.UK.COM LONDON WC1E, 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 21/12/2021 £ 36.00 

PLACE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 01/12/2021 £ 508.00 

PLACE AMAZON PRIME 4V6UM4625 AM AMZN.CO.UK/PM, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 30/11/2021 £ 96.00 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk LO72H1CH5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 30/11/2021 £ 104.95 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 30/11/2021 £ 75.00 

PLACE B&Q LTD EASTLEIGH, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 30/11/2021 £ 46.00 

PLACE EBAY COMMERCE UK LTD LONDON, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 30/11/2021 £ 27.84 

PLACE TRICEL GLOUCESTER LIMITED STONEHOUSE, 8911 Professional Services Architectural, engineering & surveying 30/11/2021 £ 113.88 

PLACE WWW.4OURHOUSE.CO.UK 08445572510, 5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 30/11/2021 £ 17.55 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/12/2021 £ 10.99 

PLACE SETON BANBURY, 5099 

Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial 

Supplies Misc Durable goods 01/12/2021 £ 119.46 

PLACE AMZ PureMate AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/12/2021 -£ 99.00 

PLACE AMZ PureMate AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/12/2021 -£ 99.00 

PLACE AMZ PureMate AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/12/2021 -£ 99.00 

PLACE AMZ PureMate AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/12/2021 -£ 99.00 

PLACE AMZ PureMate AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/12/2021 -£ 99.00 

PLACE AMZ PureMate AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/12/2021 -£ 99.00 

PLACE AMZ PureMate AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/12/2021 -£ 99.00 
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PLACE PAYPAL DIRECTSAFTY 35314369001, 7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 02/12/2021 £ 21.60 

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 02/12/2021 £ 69.98 

PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 02/12/2021 £ 25.23 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/12/2021 £ 330.00 

PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 03/12/2021 £ 165.61 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/12/2021 £ 18.99 

PLACE EDF ENERGY-ECOM PLYMOUTH, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 06/12/2021 £ 60.00 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk MD6XA8XH5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/12/2021 £ 18.63 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/12/2021 £ 99.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/12/2021 £ 99.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/12/2021 £ 99.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/12/2021 £ 99.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/12/2021 £ 99.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/12/2021 £ 99.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/12/2021 £ 99.99 

PLACE KANE INTERNATIONAL LTD HERTFORDSHIRE, 00071 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 08/12/2021 £ 72.00 

PLACE SP GD DIRECT STOKESLEY, 00095 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 08/12/2021 £ 612.00 

PLACE STARTSAFETY.UK DROITWICH, 00099 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 08/12/2021 £ 267.46 

PLACE HIGH SECURITY LOCKING LIM WWW.HSL-ONLIN, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 09/12/2021 £ 134.23 

PLACE STARTSAFETY.UK DROITWICH, 00099 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 09/12/2021 £ 280.62 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk M84VT1GY5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/12/2021 £ 16.90 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/12/2021 £ 23.98 

PLACE UPVCHARDWAREDIRECT.COM HALIFAX, 00015 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/12/2021 £ 23.75 

PLACE AMZ SafetySigns4Less pay.amazon.co, 7399 

Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial 

Supplies Misc business services 14/12/2021 £ 249.00 

PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 14/12/2021 £ 112.26 

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/12/2021 £ 21.90 

PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 22/09/2021 -£ 229.00 

PLACE VALUE PRODUCTS LTD POOLE, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/12/2021 -£ 489.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/12/2021 £ 16.99 

PLACE VALUE PRODUCTS LTD POOLE, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/12/2021 £ 213.00 

PLACE WW.NORTHERNGASNETW 07813 538220, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 20/12/2021 £ 5,605.47 

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 21/12/2021 £ 34.99 

PLACE B&Q LTD EASTLEIGH, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 29/12/2021 £ 152.00 

PLACE GDLFORMBYLI 01744894939, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 29/12/2021 £ 193.49 

PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 29/12/2021 £ 202.84 

PLACE SP WS GARAGE DOOR SP LIVERPOOL, EN, 00025 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 30/12/2021 £ 41.94 

PLACE CANVA I03255-12928669 

HTTPSCANVA.CO, DE 

19934 7221 Print and Advertising Photographic studios 30/11/2021 £ 10.99 

PLACE CONTSTANT CONTACT -, MA 01803 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/12/2021 £ 64.00 

PLACE GOOGLE ADS6959942093 Dublin, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/12/2021 £ 7.51 

PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 

Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial 

Supplies Misc business services 10/12/2021 £ 75.00 
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PLACE CANVA I03285-10738725 

HTTPSCANVA.CO, DE 

19934 7221 Print and Advertising Photographic studios 30/12/2021 £ 10.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/12/2021 £ 37.90 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/12/2021 £ 21.98 

PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/12/2021 £ 54.95 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/12/2021 £ 24.31 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/11/2021 £ 67.59 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/12/2021 £ 247.00 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 21/12/2021 £ 26.00 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 21/12/2021 £ 29.99 

PLACE EE TOPUP VESTA EE.CO.UK, 4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 21/12/2021 £ 10.00 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/11/2021 £ 10.00 

PLACE Frank's Flooring Darlingt Darlington, 5713 General Retail and Wholesale Floor covering stores 01/12/2021 £ 460.00 

PLACE Frank's Flooring Darlingt Darlington, 5713 General Retail and Wholesale Floor covering stores 01/12/2021 £ 1,100.00 

PLACE FURNITURE RECLAIMATION STOCKTON-ON-T, 5931 General Retail and Wholesale Used merchandise stores 16/12/2021 £ 320.00 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/12/2021 £ 11.50 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/12/2021 £ 5.50 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 29/12/2021 £ 8.80 

RESOURCES Amazon Prime amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/12/2021 -£ 4.00 

RESOURCES IRONMONGERYDIRECT LTD BASILDON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 30/11/2021 £ 27.06 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/12/2021 £ 66.82 

RESOURCES KIDSHIVIS.CO.UK 35314369001, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/12/2021 £ 64.25 

RESOURCES APPLE.COM/UK 0845-600-1683, 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 04/12/2021 £ 79.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK HMDPMAT3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 04/12/2021 £ 700.00 

RESOURCES ZOOM.US 888-799-9666 

WWW.ZOOM.US, CA 

95113 4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 03/12/2021 -£ 479.60 

RESOURCES WORLDPAY CONSUMABLES GATESHEAD, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 06/12/2021 £ 42.54 

RESOURCES FACEBK MZ2ZFA33J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 08/12/2021 £ 700.00 

RESOURCES BOOKER LIMITED DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5811 Catering and Catering Supplies Caterers 10/12/2021 £ 171.54 

RESOURCES FACEBK 5SU9KA33J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 12/12/2021 £ 700.00 

RESOURCES BOOKER LIMITED DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5811 Catering and Catering Supplies Caterers 13/12/2021 £ 311.39 

RESOURCES FACEBK Y8852BK3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 15/12/2021 £ 700.00 

RESOURCES BOOKER LIMITED DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5811 Catering and Catering Supplies Caterers 16/12/2021 £ 270.16 

RESOURCES PARCELFORCE WL BOLTON, 4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 16/12/2021 £ 46.02 

RESOURCES BOOKER LIMITED DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5811 Catering and Catering Supplies Caterers 24/12/2021 £ 404.51 

RESOURCES FACEBK ACGUGBK3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 26/12/2021 £ 700.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK H3RREAP3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 24/12/2021 £ 705.67 

RESOURCES BOOKER LIMITED DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5811 Catering and Catering Supplies Caterers 27/12/2021 £ 375.54 

RESOURCES Dropbox db.tt/cchelp, 4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 27/12/2021 £ 199.00 

RESOURCES BOOKER LIMITED DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5811 Catering and Catering Supplies Caterers 28/12/2021 £ 246.83 

RESOURCES FACEBK 3EG6WAX2J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 29/12/2021 £ 700.00 

RESOURCES LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH, 7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 14/12/2021 £ 554.00 

RESOURCES Google Cloud EMEA Limited Dublin, 4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 30/11/2021 £ 4.19 

RESOURCES GOOGLE ADS5741400262 Dublin, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/12/2021 £ 195.05 
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RESOURCES 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM 1695 AMSTERDAM, 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 02/12/2021 £ 10.00 

RESOURCES 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM 1696 AMSTERDAM, 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 02/12/2021 £ 45.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/12/2021 £ 39.99 

RESOURCES 2CO.COM RESERVIO.COM 1701 AMSTERDAM, 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 07/12/2021 £ 174.00 

RESOURCES TRELLO.COM ATLASSIAN 

ATLASSIAN.COM, NY 

10006 5734 Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 21/12/2021 £ 76.93 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/12/2021 £ 4.85 

RESOURCES 
HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 

Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial 

Supplies Misc business services 23/12/2021 £ 75.00 

RESOURCES APPLE.COM/BILL 08001076285, 5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 25/12/2021 £ 18.49 

RESOURCES FACEBK 6V46KAT7F2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/12/2021 £ 75.41 

RESOURCES HALFORDS 0458 DARLINGTON, 5940 General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 08/12/2021 £ 14.99 

RESOURCES Amazon Prime 8O28G1NE5 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/12/2021 £ 7.99 

RESOURCES FACEBK YSL4Q977F2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 08/12/2021 £ 36.97 

RESOURCES FACEBK 32PD7AP6F2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/12/2021 £ 90.00 

RESOURCES 
Arco Limited (AHPP) 01483383295, 5085 

Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial 

Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 29/11/2021 £ 6.24 

RESOURCES 
Arco Limited (AHPP) 01483383295, 5085 

Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial 

Supplies Misc Industrial supplies 29/11/2021 £ 6.24 

RESOURCES CARTRIDGE SAVE STOCKPORT, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 02/12/2021 £ 1,266.00 

RESOURCES PAYPAL TRADEPITUR TRA 35314369001, 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 02/12/2021 £ 408.00 

RESOURCES PARCEL2GO.COM LTD BOLTON, 4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 15/12/2021 £ 98.92 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk RU8A91WG5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 30/11/2021 £ 17.98 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk FG3610IR5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/12/2021 £ 16.98 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk UJ8FU6AK5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/12/2021 £ 25.16 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/12/2021 £ 3.45 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/12/2021 £ 25.97 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/12/2021 £ 31.99 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/12/2021 £ 37.99 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/12/2021 £ 31.20 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk FW60D8CL5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/12/2021 £ 19.91 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/12/2021 £ 9.99 

RESOURCES WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 09/12/2021 £ 3.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/12/2021 £ 6.99 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 0Q66R24Q5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/12/2021 £ 6.99 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/12/2021 £ 12.74 

RESOURCES B&M 206 - NORTHGATE DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 22/12/2021 £ 7.00 

RESOURCES WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 22/12/2021 £ 11.00 

RESOURCES Amazon Prime VY9NZ9YI5 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 23/12/2021 £ 79.00 

RESOURCES DUNELM LEICESTER, 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 22/12/2021 £ 179.00 


